
Magoffin County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 11, 2024 at 9:06 PM)

Alignment: Region: 15 District: 57
Head Coach: Scott Castle

Mascot Name: Hornets
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Scott B Arnett
Assistant Coach(Defensive Coordinator): Gerald Howard

Superintendent: Chris Meadows
Principal: Brian Conley

Athletic Director: Neil West
Enrollment: 587

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
44 44 Gavin Arnett 5' 11" F, G Soph.

2 2 Aden Barnett 6' 2" 160 G Senior
13 13 Parker Bowling 5' 8" G Soph.
11 11 Dayson Burchett 5' 10" 160 SF Soph.
15 15 Noah Gibson 5' 10" G Soph.
24 24 Jackson Gilliand 6' 1" 175 C Soph.
20 20 Tayte Hall 5' 10" G Soph.
30 30 Garrett Jenkins 5' 9" 175 G Senior
55 55 Ian McCarty 6' 0" 170 PF Senior

3 3 Reed Meadows 6' 1" PF Senior
12 12 Brock Montgomery 5' 11" 150 PF Senior
20 20 Trey Rudd 6' 1" 170 PF Junior

0 0 Walker Russell 5' 11" G Soph.
10 10 Ethan Salyer 6' 0" PG Senior
33 33 Troy Salyer 6' 1" C Soph.

1 1 Noah Sammons 5' 10" G Senior
5 5 Grayson Whitaker 5' 10" 170 G Senior

14 14 Zane Whitaker 6' 5" SF Senior
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Assistant Coach: Scott B Arnett
Assistant Coach(Defensive Coordinator): Gerald Howard

Superintendent: Chris Meadows
Principal: Brian Conley

Athletic Director: Neil West
Enrollment: 587

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
0 0 Walker Russell 5' 11" G Soph.
1 1 Noah Sammons 5' 10" G Senior
2 2 Aden Barnett 6' 2" 160 G Senior
3 3 Reed Meadows 6' 1" PF Senior
5 5 Grayson Whitaker 5' 10" 170 G Senior

10 10 Ethan Salyer 6' 0" PG Senior
11 11 Dayson Burchett 5' 10" 160 SF Soph.
12 12 Brock Montgomery 5' 11" 150 PF Senior
13 13 Parker Bowling 5' 8" G Soph.
14 14 Zane Whitaker 6' 5" SF Senior
15 15 Noah Gibson 5' 10" G Soph.
20 20 Trey Rudd 6' 1" 170 PF Junior
20 20 Tayte Hall 5' 10" G Soph.
24 24 Jackson Gilliand 6' 1" 175 C Soph.
30 30 Garrett Jenkins 5' 9" 175 G Senior
33 33 Troy Salyer 6' 1" C Soph.
44 44 Gavin Arnett 5' 11" F, G Soph.
55 55 Ian McCarty 6' 0" 170 PF Senior
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